
  

  

  

  

   

  
  
  
  
  

   

  

      

       

    

The Corporation of the City of Welland 

Remuneration and Expenditures of Council Members - Detail 

as of June 30, 2024 

Councillor Jamie Lee 

Remuneration 

Conferences, Conventions & Seminars 

ROMA Conference January 2024 $ 1,149.67 

$ 14,007.35 

Total Conferences, Conventions & Seminars 

Meetings/Mileage 

$ 1,149.67 

Total Mileage/Meetings 

Miscellaneous 

Pension Plan/ Equivalent 
Canada Pension Plan 
Benefits 
Employer Health Tax 
Cell Phone/Data Usage 

Total Miscellaneous 

Total 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

1,260.72 
729.30 

1,900.74 
273.13 
116.43 

$ 

$ 

$ 

-

4,280.32 

19,437.34 




